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https://finance.technews.tw/2025/03/07/as-youtube-moves-towards-subscriptions-and-netflix-expands-into-advertising-how-will-the-streaming-industry-reshuffle/
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https://www.nownews.com/news/6655672
https://buzzorange.com/techorange/2025/03/06/google-search-ai-mode/
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https://buzzorange.com/techorange/2025/03/04/taiwan-next-ec-battlefield/
https://www.i-buzz.com.tw/article/article?atype=community&id=972
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https://fc.bnext.com.tw/articles/view/3797
https://www.bnext.com.tw/article/81723/wht-is-jellycat
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Hailey

Haile 1,019,351 G" . Nacho 802,898

Hailey 999,138

tiffany 860,111 Nacno __ tiffany 698,508 o 614,373
761,802 684,847 br ®Itw: 163,004

725,129 - 506,691 - 157,488

691,921 - 317,476 Ericlu 145,563

653,739 Hailey 300,098 Christina Huang 139,665

561,805 (Bean) 259,199 _ 134,568

554,470 - 250,420 - 130,701

507,786 246,119 Daniel 128,581

466,507 -JOYYEE 33246 116,670

4 Kolr - () 2025 3
»


https://www.facebook.com/nacho.shop/
https://www.facebook.com/thetiffanychen/
https://www.facebook.com/OTR.HC.Wang/
https://www.facebook.com/philipshao1101/
https://www.facebook.com/shabaielizabeth
https://www.facebook.com/haileymocaixi/
https://www.facebook.com/beanbean1102/
https://www.facebook.com/joyce1115/
https://www.facebook.com/hannahkuan13/
https://www.facebook.com/914JM
https://www.instagram.com/hailey_jane/
https://www.instagram.com/thetiffanychen/
https://www.instagram.com/niniouyang/
https://www.instagram.com/superbearloveeat/
https://www.instagram.com/hongmanzheng/
https://www.instagram.com/daniel.cwlee/
https://www.instagram.com/colorfulinsideus/
https://www.instagram.com/question_mark.tw/
https://www.instagram.com/shin_0604/
https://www.instagram.com/fangchenl/
https://www.youtube.com/user/13foreverandever
https://www.youtube.com/channel/UCaf2miuZ-IeiX4_-4dej9Eg
https://www.youtube.com/channel/UCv1IJ_413iYm8yDWc7-E5rA
https://www.youtube.com/channel/UCr3EzWSZ-NMWy-q63GncJ2Q/featured
https://www.youtube.com/channel/UCR5fuOfKrhHjTFMHBgN3z8w
https://www.youtube.com/channel/UCXfvonMp-c07eDj0awVP3KQ
https://www.youtube.com/channel/UC3SeBKeZsZZlP5Q7NajgpSQ
https://www.youtube.com/channel/UCBDeBS8Nk9DqHiuOdiJjMKw
https://www.youtube.com/channel/UCzM-fC-LH9laJybiAbXWg0A
https://www.youtube.com/channel/UChn3M6DwZ-49_Pm_s_qEODQ
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4 Kolr -hashtag 2025 3


https://www.facebook.com/reel/1150244153257962
https://www.facebook.com/reel/1159992495276711
https://www.facebook.com/watch/?v=637254898989253
https://www.facebook.com/reel/667583135625598
https://www.facebook.com/100044347393350/posts/1183267239828178/
https://www.facebook.com/watch/?v=997611978970210
https://www.facebook.com/100069041747702/posts/963511849293531/
https://www.facebook.com/reel/939206161327722
https://www.facebook.com/reel/9251146154976733
https://www.facebook.com/reel/638954555542402
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. Facebook users in Japan ﬁ
February 2025

5 61700 000

9 55.9% 441%
women men
1317 '|8 24 25 34 35 44 1.5 -54 55 64 65+
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https://www.bnext.com.tw/article/82486/uniqlo-jp-2025
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https://fc.bnext.com.tw/articles/view/3640
https://www.threads.net/@meowbites_foodie/post/DGSvG-JS4MW?xmt=AQGzDQ4UqqoqcYjIPSQ8Hf5nX6cqdLnjla_wkL3eDLcdpXY
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Program Name Chan.

TCL FTV

FTV

CTVv

SHOW FTV

CTV

CTV

CTVv

FTV

CTV

CTS

CTS

FTV

APP FTV

FTV

1300 APP FTV
1300 TCL FTV
HYBRID SWIFT TV

1800 CTS
FTV

2100 CTV

Nielsen Arianna, 2025/03/03 -2025/03/09

B RBHLRETOP20

Type TVR
3.04
2.98
2.62
1.96
1.25
1.14
1.14
111
0.91
0.89
0.89
0.78
0.76
0.69
0.65
0.65
0.65
0.64
0.62
0.59
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1900
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Program Name

2100

2200

1500

SANLI
SANLI
SANLI
FTVN
SETN
FTVN
SANLI
SETN
SETN
UBN
SETN
TVBS
SANLI
ETTV
UBN
SANLI
SETN
SETN
UBN
UBN

2.28
2.03
1.78
1.22
1.20
1.16
1.00
0.95
0.94
0.94
0.92
0.89
0.88
0.86
0.79
0.78
0.76
0.70
0.69
0.68
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Program Name

TCL

HYBRID SWIFT
1830
1800

CTV
FTV
CTV
FTV
CTS
CTV
TV
TV
CTS
CTS

35-495%

Program Name

Z
o

© 0 N O OB WD PP

TCL

SHOW

HYBRID SWIFT
10 1800

Nielsen Arianna, 2025/03/03 -2025/03/09

Chan.

FTV
FTV
CTV
CTV
CTV
FTV
CTS
CTS
TTV
CTS

HLETOP10

Type TVR
2.07
1.71
1.64
1.59
1.57
1.19
1.02
0.88
0.69
0.65
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1830

2000
1800
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Program Name

TCL
SHOW

A

Program Name

TCL

SHOW

APP

FTV
CTV
FTV
FTV
CTS
CTV
TTV
CTS
TTV
TTV

50k AL

FTV
FTV
CTV
FTV
FTV
CTVv
CTV
CTVv
FTV
FTV

Chan.

1.30
1.22
1.14
1.11
1.10
1.04
0.89
0.75
0.73
0.68

Type TVR
5.11
4.86
4.36
3.28
2.02
1.86
1.49
1.39
1.32
1.21
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15-245%
Program Name
WIN WIN M
0900
2
2100
2100
35-495%
Program Name
1400
TVBS

Nielsen Arianna, 2025/03/03 -2025/03/09

FTVN
ASIA
EFNC
ONTV
SANLI
SANLI
SL2
GTV-C
ETTV
EFNC

Chan.
SANLI
SANLI
SETN
SANLI
SANLI
FTVN
SETN
SANLI
EFNC
TVBSN

Type TVR
1.30
1.18
0.69
0.67
0.67
0.66
0.66
0.63
0.58
0.57
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2100
1900

25-3475%

Program Name

SANLI
SANLI
ETTV
EFNC
EFNC
SANLI
SL2
ETTV
SANLI
SETN

50m%A L

Program Name Chan.

2200
2100

SANLI
SANLI
SANLI
SETN
FTVN
SETN
SETN
SETN
SANLI
SANLI

1.52
1.50
1.01
0.73
0.63
0.58
0.57
0.56
0.51
0.43

Type TVR
3.88
3.74
2.67
2.08
2.02
1.75
1.74
1.67
1.67
1.46
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mRamE
CTV/
TTV/
FTV/
CTS/

BRmES
TVBSN/TVBS
ET-N/
SETN/
FTVN/
ERAN/
NTVN/
UBN/
EFNC/
CTSN/
SETFF/
MNEWS/

Nielsen Arianna, 2025/03/03 -2025/03/09

FhiE£aE0 B /SREIR

ES
0.93
0.51
0.40
0.25

EX
0.53
0.45
0.39
0.39
0.25
0.20
0.16
0.16
0.14
0.06
0.01

15-245%
0.47
0.32
0.09

0.24

15-245%
0.17
0.19
0.08
0.05
0.03
0.08
0.02
0.02
0.06
0.03
0.00

25-345%
0.44
0.40
0.11
0.12

25-345%
0.19
0.21
0.09
0.16
0.08
0.06
0.09
0.05
0.05
0.02
0.01

35-495%
0.54
0.38
0.25

0.17

35-495%
0.43
0.30
0.21
0.19
0.13
0.18
0.11
0.10
0.12
0.03
0.00

50 £
151
0.73
0.67
0.37

505 £
0.85
0.72
0.72
0.71
0.47
0.30
0.27
0.28
0.22
0.10
0.02

¢

100
%0
80
70
60
50
40
30
20

10




N UiREAE Rating

100

90

80

70

60

50

_40

30

20

10

Medla Drive
O O

4

=
o

@OO\ICDU‘IAOJI\)H%

[EnN
o

© 00 ~NO O WDN P

EiRI%R/ R
Program Name
TCL
1900
1300 APP
1300 TCL
2100
GBSV
Program Name
2100
2200

Nielsen Arianna, 2025/03/03

-2025/03/09

*RBYHD FURER

FTV
SANLI
SANLI
SANLI
SANLI

FTV

FTV

FTV
GTV-D

CTV

Chan.
FTVN
SETN
FTVN
SETN
SETN
UBN
SETN
TVBS
UBN
SETN

3.04
1.78
1.00
0.88
0.78
0.69
0.65
0.65
0.63
0.59

TVR
1.22
1.20
1.16
0.95
0.94
0.94
0.92
0.89
0.79
0.76
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Program Name

SHOW

Hithih/ £ 52

Program Name

HYBRID SWIFT
SPI2RO

24 25NBA VS

24 25NBA VS

Chan.
FTV
CTV

SANLI

SANLI
FTV
CTV
CTV
FTV
CTV
CTS

Chan.
CTV
ETTV
TTV
SL2
STV
GTV-1
VLSPT
VLIP
VLSPT
VLIP

TVR
2.98
2.62
2.28
2.03
1.96
1.25
1.14
1.11
0.91
0.89

TVR
1.14
0.86
0.65
0.61
0.45
0.45
0.40
0.38
0.38
0.34
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